THE UNDERSIGNED, hereby certifies that LABRADEX CORPORATION, by its agent, the undersigned, a citizen of the United States, on the 14 day of 1950 located the 3-43 Lode Mining Claim in accordance with the 1872 Mining Laws of the United States and all subsequent acts, the Mining Location Laws of the State of Nevada, and all local laws, customs, and regulations, and on that day posted a Notice of Location at the place of discovery.

The general course of said lode or vein is Northery and Courtle and the locator claims 1400 feet in a Northery direction and 10 feet in a Southery direction from the point of discovery together with a width of 300 feet on each side of the center of the vein or lode along the entire length of said claim or a claim 1500 feet by 600 feet in size.

The location work consisted of the preparation of a map of said claim together with other claims in a common group as provided in NRS 517.040. Said map is being filed with and made a part of this Certificate, and was prepared from an actual field survey of this claim.

The corners and side-centers of this claim are located and marked as follows:

From the northeast corner, a post marked N.E. Corner no. 1: C-43
thence Sentially, 750 feet to a post marked S.E. Conner no. 3: C-43
thence Next and 1600 feet to a post marked S.E. Conner no. 3: C-43
thence Next and 1500 feet to a post marked N.E. Conner no. 4: C-43
thence Northead, 750 feet to a post marked N.E. Conner no. 6: C-43
thence Sext and 1600 feet to a post marked N.E. Corner no. 1: C-43
the place of beginning.

Dated this 26^{74} day of May, 19d/.

LABRADEX CORP BOOK SO AID: 36 81 MAY 29 AID: 36 SELLIS A DEPART PECONOBS EURI A LOUIT NESTADA WILLIS A DEPART PECONOBR FEET A SERVICE SADA

LABRADEX-CORPORATION Suite 27, 1280 Terminal Way Reno, Nevada 89502

-Locator-

By: Asm's Honteleone -Its Agent-

BOOKO 9 5 PAGEO O 1

THE UNDERSIGNED, hereby certifies that LABRADEX CORPORATION, by its agent, the undersigned, a citizen of the United States, on the \(\mathbb{Q} \) day of \(\mathbb{N}_{AV} \), 19\(\mathbb{E} \) located the \(\mathbb{C} \)-\(\mathbb{Q} \) Lode Mining Claim in accordance with the 1872 Mining Laws of the United States and all subsequent acts, the Mining Location Laws of the State of Nevada, and all local laws, customs, and regulations, and on that day posted a Notice of Location at the place of discovery.

Said claim is located in the Magne Carly Mining District, Eureka County, Nevada about Skimler in a Swill direction from Machanic State. This claim can further be described as being in Section(s) 36, Township(s) 334 Range(s) 506, M.D. B.&M.

The general course of said lode or vein is wortherly and southerly and the locator claims 10 feet in a wortherly direction and 140 feet in a butterly direction from the point of discovery together with a width of 300 feet on each side of the center of the vein or lode along the entire length of said claim or a claim 1500 feet by 600 feet in size.

The location work consisted of the preparation of a map of said claim together with other claims in a common group as provided in NRS 517.040. Said map is being filed with and made a part of this Certificate, and was prepared from an actual field survey of this claim.

The corners and side-centers of this claim are located and marked as follows:

From the northeast corner, a post marked thence Southed, 750 feet to a post marked thence Southed, 750 feet to a post marked thence werked, 600 feet to a post marked thence werked, 750 feet to a post marked thence werked, 750 feet to a post marked thence werked, 750 feet to a post marked thence worked, 750 feet to a post marked thence worked, 750 feet to a post marked thence worked, 600 feet to a post marked the Corner no. 1: 6-44

Each of the above-described corners and side-centers are 4" by 4" wooden posts at least 4½ feet in length, set one foot in the ground, and were erected on or before May 14th, 1961.

By:

萨斯姆斯特法里姆 化显微显微性电流 计对对应通过的设计

Dated this 26TH day of May , 1981.

LABRADEX CORPORATION
Suite 27, 1280 Terminal Way
Reno, Neveda 89502

-Locator-

BOOKO 9 5 PAGEO 0 2

THE UNDERSIGNED, hereby certifies that LABRADEX CORPORATION, by its agent, the undersigned, a citizen of the United States, on the \textstyle day of \textstyle ay of \textstyle ay of \textstyle ay of \textstyle ay of the United States and all subsequent acts, the Mining Location Laws of the State of Nevada, and all local laws, customs, and regulations, and on that day posted a Notice of Location at the place of discovery.

Said claim is located in the Macrie Creek Mining District, Gunck County, Nevada about a miles in a Swill direction from Microwave Sta. This claim can further be described as being in Section(s) 16, Township(s) 130, Range(s) 505, M.D. B.&M.

The general course of said lode or vein is Northerly and Southerly and the locator claims 16. feet in a Northerly direction and 1490 feet in a Southerly direction from the point of discovery together with a width of 1600 feet on each side of the center of the vein or lode along the entire length of said claim or a claim 1500 feet by 600 feet in size.

The location work consisted of the preparation of a map of said claim together with other claims in a common group as provided in NRS 517.040. Said map is being filed with and made a part of this Certificate, and was prepared from an actual field survey of this claim.

The corners and side-centers of this claim are located and marked as follows:

From the northeast corner, a post marked N.E. Corner no. 1: G-45 thence Southaly, 350 feet to a post marked S.E. conven no. 3: G-45 thence worked, 500 feet to a post marked West S.C. no. 2: G-45 thence worked, 350 feet to a post marked West S.C. no. 5: G-45 thence worked, 350 feet to a post marked west S.C. no. 5: G-45 thence worked, 350 feet to a post marked N.W. conver no. 6: G-45 thence worked, 600 feet to a post marked N.E. Corner no. 1: G-45 the place of beginning.

Each of the above-described corners and side-centers are 4" by 4" wooden posts at least 4½ feet in length, set one foot in the ground, and were erected on or before May 14th, 1950.

可用 中部 (No.2005) (PAMASS (IEA SHEETS)).

Dated this 26th day of May, 19ff.

RECORDED AT REQUEST OF BOOK SOLVEN CORP BOOK SOLVEN SOLVEN

LABRADEX CORPORATION Suite 27, 1280 Terminal Way Reno, Nevada 89502

-Locator-

BOOKO 95 PAGEO 03

THE UNDERSIGNED, hereby certifies that LABRADEX CORPORATION, by its agent, the undersigned, a citizen of the United States, on the 14 day of 1911 located the 1974. Lode Mining Claim in accordance with the 1872 Mining Laws of the United States and all subsequent acts, the Mining Location Laws of the State of Nevada, and all local laws, customs, and regulations, and on that day posted a Notice of Location at the place of discovery.

Said claim is located in the Manne Creat Mining District, Canada County, Nevada about <u>Ownler</u> in a <u>Quily</u> direction from <u>Micanase Sta</u>. This claim can further be described as being in Section(s) <u>36</u>, Township(s) <u>310</u>, Range(s) <u>COE</u>, M.D. B.&M.

The general course of said lode or vein is <u>Northerly</u> and <u>Southerly</u> and the locator claims to feet in a <u>Northerly</u> direction from the point of discovery together with a width of <u>300</u> feet on each side of the center of the vein or lode along the entire length of said claim or a claim <u>1500</u> feet by <u>600</u> feet in size.

The location work consisted of the preparation of a map of said claim together with other claims in a common group as provided in NRS 517.040. Said map is being filed with and made a part of this Certificate, and was prepared from an actual field survey of this claim.

The corners and side-centers of this claim are located and marked as follows:

Each of the above-described corners and side-centers are 4" by 4" wooden posts at least 4½ feet in length, set one foot in the ground, and were erected on or before May 14 , 1961.

Bated this 2674 day of May, 1966.

Sugar S

LABRADEX CORPORATION
Suite 27, 1280 Terminal Way
Reno, Nevada 89502

-Locator-

By: Am Honteleone
Tts/Agent-

BOOKO 95 PAGEO O 4

THE UNDERSIGNED, hereby certifies that LABRADEX CORPORATION, by its agent, the undersigned, a citizen of the United States, on the u day of w, 1981 located the Q-47 Lode Mining Claim in accordance with the 1872 Mining Laws of the United States and all subsequent acts, the Mining Location Laws of the State of Nevada, and all local laws, customs, and regulations, and on that day posted a Notice of Location at the place of discovery.

Said claim is located in the Maria Chek Mining District, Eurike County, Nevada about miles in a Ching direction from Microscope Chin. This claim can further be described as being in Section(s) 76 , Township(s) 32N, Range(s) 500 , M.D. B.&M.

The general course of said lode or vein is Northerly and Courtherly and the locator claims to feet in a wortherly direction and the locator claims to feet in a locator direction from the point of discovery together with a width of 300 feet on each side of the center of the vein or lode along the entire length of said claim or a claim 1500 feet by 600 feet in size.

The location work consisted of the preparation of a map of said claim together with other claims in a common group as provided in NRS.517.040. Said map is being filed with and made a part of this Certificate, and was prepared from an actual field survey of this claim.

The corners and side-centers of this claim are located and marked as follows:

thence worthow, no feet to a post marked thence worthow, for feet to a post marked thence worthow is a post marked thence worthow is the feet to a post marked thence worthow is the feet to a post marked thence worthow is the feet to a post marked thence worthow is the feet to a post marked thence worthow is the feet to a post marked thence worthow is the feet to a post marked the feet to a p

Dated this 26th day of May , 1981.

RECORDED ALMEGUEST OF BOOK. 35. FAGE 5. SEUSEKA COUNTY NEVAGA WILLS ALOR SOLVENDS FILL SOLVENDS FILL

LABRADEX CORPORATION
Suite 27, 1280 Terminal Way
Reno, Nevada 89502

-Locator-

By: Morteleone
-Its Agent-

100KO 95 PAULU O 5

THE UNDERSIGNED, hereby certifies that LABRADEX CORPORATION, by its agent, the undersigned, a citizen of the United States, on the Ly day of May, 1951 located the G-48 Lode Mining Claim in accordance with the 1872 Mining Laws of the United States and all subsequent acts, the Mining Location Laws of the State of Nevada, and all local laws, customs, and regulations, and on that day posted a Notice of Location at the place of discovery.

Said claim is located in the Marrie Case Mining District, Euneka County, Nevada about onder in a S'Swill direction from Measure Sta. This claim can further be described as being in Section(s) 20 , Township(s) 370. Range(s) 505 , M.D. B.&M.

The general course of said lode or vein is <u>northerly</u> and <u>Southerly</u> and the locator claims <u>to</u> feet in a <u>northerly</u> direction and <u>1490</u> feet in a <u>locationly</u> direction from the point of discovery together with a width of <u>300</u> feet on each side of the center of the vein or lode along the entire length of said claim or a claim <u>1500</u> feet by <u>600</u> feet in size.

The location work consisted of the preparation of a map of said claim together with other claims in a common group as provided in NRS 517.040. Said map is being filed with and made a part of this Certificate, and was prepared from an actual field survey of this claim.

The corners and side-centers of this claim are located and marked as follows:

From the northeast corner, a post marked N.E. Corner no. 1: G-48
thence Southern, 750 feet to a post marked C.E. conven no. 3: G-48
thence Western, 600 feet to a post marked 2.W. conven no. 4: G-48
thence western, 750 feet to a post marked West P.C. no. 5: G-48
thence western, 750 feet to a post marked West P.C. no. 5: G-48
thence western, 750 feet to a post marked West P.C. no. 6: G-48
thence Section, 600 feet to a post marked W.E. Corner no. 1: G-48
the place of beginning.

Each of the above-described corners and side-centers are 4" by 4" wooden posts at least $4\frac{1}{2}$ feet in length, set one foot in the ground, and were erected on or before May 14th, 1981.

Dated this 2674 day of May, 1981.

RECORDER AT REQUEST OF BOOK 25 FACE CORP BOOK 25 FACE CORP BOOK SO A 10: 3-6

LABRADEX CORPORATION
Suite 27, 1280 Terminal Way
Reno, Nevada 89502

-Locator-

By: Jany Honteleone

BOOK 095 PAGEU 06

THE UNDERSIGNED, hereby certifies that LABRADEX CORPORATION, by its agent, the undersigned, a citizen of the United States, on the 14 day of May, 1971 located the C-49 Lode Mining Claim in accordance with the 1872 Mining Laws of the United States and all subsequent acts, the Mining Location Laws of the State of Nevada, and all local laws, customs, and regulations, and on that day posted a Notice of Location at the place of discovery.

Said claim is located in the Marie Creek Mining District, Eures County, Nevada about 1 34 miles in a CSWLY direction from Microscie 34. This claim can further be described as being in Section(s) 36. Township(s) 370. Range(s) 500, M.D. B.&M.

The general course of said lode or vein is northerly and Southerly and the locator claims 10 feet in a northerly direction and 140 feet in a Southerly direction from the point of discovery together with a width of 300 feet on each side of the center of the vein or lode along the entire length of said claim or a claim 1500 feet by 600 feet in size.

The location work consisted of the preparation of a map of said claim together with other claims in a common group as provided in NRS 517.040. Said map is being filed with and made a part of this Certificate, and was prepared from an actual field survey of this claim.

The corners and side-centers of this claim are located and marked as follows:

From the northeast corner, a post marked N.E. Corner no. 1: G-49
thence half my , 150 feet to a post marked S.E. common no. 3: C-49
thence helf my , 150 feet to a post marked S.E. common no. 3: C-49
thence helf my , 150 feet to a post marked west S.C. no. 5: C-49
thence helf my , 150 feet to a post marked west S.C. no. 5: C-49
thence helf my , 150 feet to a post marked N.J. common no. 6: C-49
thence helf my , 150 feet to a post marked N.J. common no. 6: C-49
thence helf my , 150 feet to a post marked N.J. common no. 6: C-49
thence helf my , 150 feet to a post marked N.J. common no. 6: C-49
thence helf my , 150 feet to a post marked N.J. common no. 6: C-49
thence helf my , 150 feet to a post marked N.J. common no. 6: C-49
thence helf my , 150 feet to a post marked N.J. common no. 6: C-49

Dated this 26th day of Muy , 19fl.

BOOK STATE OF BEADEN CORPEDION CONTROL OF BEADER OF BEAD

LABRADEX CORPORATION
Suite 27, 1280 Terminal Way
Reno, Nevada 89502

-Locator-

By: Am Gontsleone

BOOK 0 9 5 PAGE 0 0 7

THE UNDERSIGNED, hereby certifies that LABRADEX CORPORATION, by its agent, the undersigned, a citizen of the United States, on the 14 day of may, 1911 located the 6-50 Lode Mining Claim in accordance with the 1872 Mining Laws of the United States and all subsequent acts, the Mining Location Laws of the State of Nevada, and all local laws, customs, and regulations, and on that day posted a Notice of Location at the place of discovery.

Said claim is located in the Marie County, Mining District, Euch County, Nevada about 150 more in a S-Swiy direction from microsum Sta. This claim can further be described as being in Section(s) ________, Township(s)_______, Range(s) ________, M.D. B.&M.

The general course of said lode or vein is wortherly and the locator claims to feet in a wortherly direction and the locator claims to feet in a course of direction from the point of discovery together with a width of feet on each side of the center of the vein or lode along the entire length of said claim or a claim too feet by 600 feet in size.

The location work consisted of the preparation of a map of said claim together with other claims in a common group as provided in NRS 517.040. Said map is being filed with and made a part of this Certificate, and was prepared from an actual field survey of this claim.

The corners and side-centers of this claim are located and marked as follows:

From the northeast corner, a post marked thence the most marked the most marked thence the most marked the most

Dated this 26^{74} day of Muy, 198/.

ABRADEX CORPONENT OF THE WAS A STATE OF THE WAS A S

LABRADEX CORPORATION
Suite 27, 1280 Terminal Way
Reno, Nevada 89502

-Locator-

By: Am Muleon
-Its Agent-

BOOKO 95 PAGEO Ú 8

THE UNDERSIGNED, hereby certifies that LABRADEX CORPORATION, by its agent, the undersigned, a citizen of the United States, on the 14 day of May, 19 Ft located the G-St Lode Mining Claim in accordance with the 1872 Mining Laws of the United States and all subsequent acts, the Mining Location Laws of the State of Nevada; and all local laws, customs, and regulations, and on that day posted a Notice of Location at the place of discovery.

Said claim is located in the Marrie Creek Mining District, Cunka County, Nevada about 124 miles in a Creeky direction from Microscope Sta. This claim can further be described as being in Section(s) 36, Township(s) 130, Range(s) 505, M.D. B.&M.

The general course of said lode or vein is worther and the locator claims to feet in a worther direction and the locator claims to feet in a worther direction and the locator from the point of discovery together with a width of the feet on each side of the center of the vein or lode along the entire length of said claim or a claim too feet by 600 feet in size.

The location work consisted of the preparation of a map of said claim together with other claims in a common group as provided in NRS 517.040. Said map is being filed with and made a part of this Certificate, and was prepared from an actual field survey of this claim.

The corners and side-centers of this claim are located and marked as follows:

thence Souther, 750 feet to a post marked N.E. Corner no. 1: G-51
thence Souther, 750 feet to a post marked S.E. conwm no. 3: G-51
thence Souther, 760 feet to a post marked S.W. conwm no. 3: G-51
thence western, 600 feet to a post marked West N.C. no. 5: G-51
thence western, 750 feet to a post marked West N.C. no. 6: G-51
thence Worther, 750 feet to a post marked N.E. Corner no. 1: G-51
thence Eastern, 600 feet to a post marked N.E. Corner no. 1: G-51
the place of beginning.

Dated this 26th day of May , 19ff.

ECORDED AT REQUEST OF BOOK CORP BOOK CORP STATE OF FIGURE CONTINENT OF FIGURE OF FIGURE AS A SECOND OF FIGURE OF FIG

LABRADEX CORPORATION
Suite 27, 1280 Terminal Way
Reno, Nevada 89502

-Locator-

By: Same Houtsleone

BUUKU 95 PAGEO O 9

THE UNDERSIGNED, hereby certifies that LABRADEX CORPORATION, by its agent, the undersigned, a citizen of the United States, on the 14 day of Med., 1961 located the G-52 Lode Mining Claim in accordance with the 1872 Mining Laws of the United States and all subsequent acts, the Mining Location Laws of the State of Nevade, and all local laws, customs, and regulations, and on that day posted a Notice of Location at the place of discovery.

Said claim is located in the Manie County, Mining District, Europe County, Nevada about 1 Kinder in a S-Swilly direction from micrower Sta. This claim can further be described as being in Section(s) 3C , Township(s)3.70, Range(s) 505 , M.D. B.&M.

The general course of said lode or vein is worth and souther and the locator claims of feet in a new direction and rection from the point of discovery together with a width of rection each side of the center of the vein or lode along the entire length of said claim or a claim 1500 feet by 600 feet in size.

The location work consisted of the preparation of a map of said claim together with other claims in a common group as provided in NRS 517.040. Said map is being filed with and made a part of this Certificate, and was prepared from an actual field survey of this claim.

The corners and side-centers of this claim are located and marked as follows:

thence Souther, 7 tofeet to a post marked thence Souther, 7 tofeet to a post marked thence Souther, 7 tofeet to a post marked thence western, 7 tofeet to a

Each of the above-described corners and side-centers are 4" by 4" wooden posts at least 4½ feet in length, set one foot in the ground, and were erected on or before May 14th, 1981.

Dated this 26th day of May , 1981.

ABRADEX CORPONENT OF MAY 29 A 10 : 3 T

LABRADEX CORPORATION
Suite 27, 1280 Terminal Way
Reno, Nevada 89502

-Locator-

By: Month Agent-

BUOKO 9 5 PAGEO | O

THE UNDERSIGNED, hereby certifies that LABRADEX CORPORATION, by its agent, the undersigned, a citizen of the United States, on the 14 day of MAY, 1981 located the G-53 Lode Mining Claim in accordance with the 1872 Mining Laws of the United States and all subsequent acts, the Mining Location Laws of the State of Nevada, and all local laws, customs, and regulations, and on that day posted a Notice of Location at the place of discovery.

Said claim is located in the Marie Cae Wining District, Lange County, Nevada about 134 mls in a 2-5017 direction from Municipal Sta. This claim can further be described as being in Section(s) 36 , Township(s) 370, Range(s) 500 , M.D. B.&M.

The general course of said lode or vein is nonthing and Conting and the locator claims of feet in a locator claims of feet in a locator direction from the point of discovery together with a width of the center of the vein or lode along the entire length of said claim or a claim too feet by 600 feet in size.

The location work consisted of the preparation of a map of said claim together with other claims in a common group as provided in NRS 517.040. Said map is being filed with and made a part of this Certificate, and was prepared from an actual field survey of this claim.

The corners and side-centers of this claim are located and marked as follows:

From the northeast corner, a post marked N.E. Corner no. 1: C-53 thence Court av, 750 feet to a post marked S.E. conven no. 3: C-53 thence Vertaly, 600 feet to a post marked S.N. conven no. 4: C-53 thence Vertaly, 750 feet to a post marked West P.C. no. 5: C-53 thence Northeady, 750 feet to a post marked West P.C. no. 5: C-53 thence Northeady, 750 feet to a post marked N.A. Conven no. 6: C-53 thence Easterny, 600 feet to a post marked N.E. Corner no. 1: C-53 the place of beginning.

Each of the above-described corners and side-centers are 4" by 4" wooden posts at least 4½ feet in length, set one foot in the ground, and were erected on or before May 14th, 1981.

Dated this 2674 day of May, 1981.

RECORDED AT REGUEST BE BOOK 45 FACE 22

可和是可以可能的数据数据数据表现的。

LABRADEX CORPORATION
Suite 27, 1280 Terminal Way
Reno, Nevada 89502

-Locator-

By: Mmb Monteleone

BOOKO 95 PAGEO 1 1

THE UNDERSIGNED, hereby certifies that LABRADEX CORPORATION, by its agent, the undersigned, a citizen of the United States, on the 14 day of 1024, 1981 located the C-54 Lode Mining Claim in accordance with the 1872 Mining Laws of the United States and all subsequent acts, the Mining Location Laws of the State of Nevada, and all local laws, customs, and regulations, and on that day posted a Notice of Location at the place of discovery.

Said claim is located in the Marrie Crack Mining District, Eurole County, Nevada about 2 kg mile in a 5-10 'LV direction from municase 2 ta. This claim can further be described as being in Section(s) 36 , Township(s) 370, Range(s) 505 , M.D. B.&M.

The general course of said lode or vein is next and southery and the locator claims 140 feet in a next any direction and to feet in a sufficient of direction from the point of discovery together with a width of rection each side of the center of the vein or lode along the entire length of said claim or a claim 1500 feet by 600 feet in size.

The location work consisted of the preparation of a map of said claim together with other claims in a common group as provided in NRS 517.040. Said map is being filed with and made a part of this Certificate, and was prepared from an actual field survey of this claim.

The corners and side-centers of this claim are located and marked as follows:

From the northeast corner, a post marked N.E. Corner no. 1: G-54 thence and any, 750 feet to a post marked S.G. conwer no. 3: G-54 thence western, 600 feet to a post marked West S.C. no. 5: G-54 thence western, 750 feet to a post marked west S.C. no. 5: G-54 thence western, 750 feet to a post marked N.E. Corner no. 6: G-54 thence western, 600 feet to a post marked N.E. Corner no. 1: G-54 the place of beginning.

Each of the above-described corners and side-centers are 4" by 4" wooden posts at least $4\frac{1}{2}$ feet in length, set one foot in the ground, and were erected on or before $\frac{1981}{1981}$.

Dated this 26^{74} day of 199, 193.

LABRADEX CORP LABRADEX CORP BOOK SO AID: 3 7 BOOK SOULD RECERBA WILLIS A CEPUL RECERBA WILLIS A CEPUL RECERBA FILE NO SO 439

等性的可能的**对**对对对对对对对对对对对对对对对对对对对对对对对对对对对对对对

LABRADEX CORPORATION
Suite 27, 1280 Terminal Way
Reno, Nevada 89502

-Locator-

By: Smc Hostelson

BOOKO 95 PAGEO 12

THE UNDERSIGNED, hereby certifies that LABRADEX CORPORATION, by its agent, the undersigned, a citizen of the United States, on the undersigned, a citizen of the United States, on the undersigned, a citizen of the United States and all subsequent acts, the Mining Location Laws of the State of Nevada, and all local laws, customs, and regulations, and on that day posted a Notice of Location at the place of discovery.

Said claim is located in the Macrie Gade Mining District, County, Nevada about ou miles in a S-Swill direction from Macrie Sta. This claim can further be described as being in Section(s) 30 Township(s)370, Range(s) 506, M.D. B.&M.

The general course of said lode or vein is Nonthern and Couttern and the locator claims 1490 feet in a Nonthern direction and to feet in a Southern direction from the point of discovery together with a width of feet on each side of the center of the vein or lode along the entire length of said claim or a claim 1500 feet by 600 feet in size.

The location work consisted of the preparation of a map of said claim together with other claims in a common group as provided in NRS 517.040. Said map is being filed with and made a part of this Certificate, and was prepared from an actual field survey of this claim.

The corners and side-centers of this claim are located and marked as follows:

thence Vertely, 150 feet to a post marked N.E. Corner no. 1: C-55
thence Vertely, 150 feet to a post marked S.E. Corner no. 3: C-55
thence Vertely, 150 feet to a post marked S.E. Corner no. 3: C-55
thence Vertely, 150 feet to a post marked West S.C. no. 5: C-55
thence Vertely, 150 feet to a post marked West S.C. no. 5: C-55
thence Vertely, 150 feet to a post marked N.E. Corner no. 1: C-55
thence Corner no. 1: C-55
the place of beginning.

Each of the above-described corners and side-centers are 4" by 4" wooden posts at least 42 feet in length, set one foot in the ground, and were erected on or before ________, 19x1.

Dated this 26^{tH} day of May, $19\overline{M}$.

ABRADEX CORP BOOK ABRADEX CORP BOOK ABRADEN CORP BOOK CONDITION BOOK BULLS A BENCENDS FILL NO SOLATO FILL NO SOLATO

建筑等的现在分词 医甲基基氏系统统治 计

LABRADEX CORPORATION
Suite 27, 1280 Terminal Way
Reno, Nevada 89502

-Locator-

BOOKO 95 PAGED 13

Agent

THE UNDERSIGNED, hereby certifies that LABRADEX CORPORATION, by its agent, the undersigned, a citizen of the United States, on the \u03c4 day of \u03c4 \u03

Said claim is located in the Manual Mining District, Eucka County, Nevada about and in a S-Sury direction from microwave Ota. This claim can further be described as being in Section(s) 36, Township(s) 37A, Range(s) 506, M.D. B.&M.

the locator claims 1490 feet in a worth of direction and 10 feet in a South of the locator side of the center of the vein or lode along the entire length of said claim or a claim 1500 feet by 600 feet in size.

The location work consisted of the preparation of a map of said claim together with other claims in a common group as provided in NRS 517.040. Said map is being filed with and made a part of this Certificate, and was prepared from an actual field survey of this claim.

The corners and side-centers of this claim are located and marked as follows:

From the northeast corner, a post marked thence cuthody, 750 feet to a post marked thence westerly, 600 feet to a post marked thence westerly, 750 feet to

Each of the above-described corners and side-centers are 4" by 4" wooden posts at least 4½ feet in length, set one foot in the ground, and were erected on or before May 14th, 1971.

Dated this 267# day of May , 1981.

or organization is the children

LABRADEX CORPORATION
Suite 27, 1280 Terminal Way
Reno, Nevada 89502

-Locator-

By: Maleleone --

BOOKO 9 5 PAGEO 1 4

THE UNDERSIGNED, hereby certifies that LABRADEX CORPORATION, by its agent, the undersigned, a citizen of the United States, on the 14 day of May, 1981 located the G-57 Lode Mining Claim in accordance with the 1872 Mining Laws of the United States and all subsequent acts, the Mining Location Laws of the State of Nevada, and all local laws, customs, and regulations, and on that day posted a Notice of Location at the place of discovery.

Said claim is located in the Many Cover Mining District, Eucka County, Nevada about 24 miles in a Section from Microwal State. This claim can further be described as being in Section(s) 36, Township(s) 370, Range(s) 506, M.D. B.&M.

The general course of said lode or vein is northern and southerly and the locator claims 1400 feet in a Northern direction and 10 feet in a Northern direction and 10 feet in a Northern direction and 10 feet in a feet on each side of the center of the vein or lode along the entire length of said claim or a claim 1500 feet by 600 feet in size.

The location work consisted of the preparation of a map of said claim together with other claims in a common group as provided in NRS 517.040. Said map is being filed with and made a part of this Certificate, and was prepared from an actual field survey of this claim.

The corners and side-centers of this claim are located and marked as follows:

From the northeast corner, a post marked N.E. Corner no. 1: C-57 thence Sauthed, 750 feet to a post marked S.E. conven no. 3: G-57 thence wested, 600 feet to a post marked S.W. conven no. 4: G-57 thence wested, 750 feet to a post marked thence wested, 750 feet to a post marked N.E. Corner no. 6: G-57 thence Estely, 600 feet to a post marked N.E. Corner no. 1: G-57 the place of beginning.

Each of the above-described corners and side-centers are 4" by 4" wooden posts at least $4\frac{1}{2}$ feet in length, set one foot in the ground, and were erected on or before May /4, $19\frac{3}{2}$.

Dated this 267^{4} day of M_{UV} , $19\frac{2}{6}$.

BOOK 95 FAME OR STORES OF THE STORES OF THE STAND OR STORES OF THE STORE

TENNING BOOK OF THE

LABRADEX CORPORATION Suite 27, 1280 Terminal Way Reno, Nevada 89502

-Locator-

By: Sulla Henteleone
-Yts Agent-

BOOK 095 PAGE 015

THE UNDERSIGNED, hereby certifies that LABRADEX CORPORATION, by its agent, the undersigned, a citizen of the United States, on the 14 day of May, 1981 located the C-58 Lode Mining Claim in accordance with the 1872 Mining Laws of the United States and all subsequent acts, the Mining Location Laws of the State of Nevada, and all local laws, customs, and regulations, and on that day posted a Notice of Location at the place of discovery.

Said claim is located in the Magne Crock Mining District, Eure A County, Nevada about 2 4 m det in a S-Swily direction from missewer Sta. This claim can further be described as being in Section(s) 36 , Township(s) 730, Range(s) 506 , M.D. B.&M.

The general course of said lode or vein is Northely and Southely and the locator claims 1400 feet in a Northely direction and to feet in a Southely direction from the point of discovery together with a width of the center of the vein or lode along the entire length of said claim or a claim 1500 feet by 600 feet in size.

The location work consisted of the preparation of a map of said claim together with other claims in a common group as provided in NRS 517.040. Said map is being filed with and made a part of this Certificate, and was prepared from an actual field survey of this claim.

The corners and side-centers of this claim are located and marked as follows:

From the northeast corner, a post marked N.E. Corner no. 1: G-58
thence Sauthary, Tsofeet to a post marked Earl S.C. no. 2: G-58
thence Vertally, Sofeet to a post marked S.N. conven no. 4: G-58
thence Vertally, Tsofeet to a post marked West S.C. no. 5: G-58
thence Vertally, Tsofeet to a post marked West S.C. no. 5: G-58
thence Vertally, Tsofeet to a post marked N.W. conven no. 6: G-58
thence Eastally, Goofeet to a post marked N.W. conven no. 6: G-58
the place of Beginning.

Dated this 2674 day of 6704 ., 19fl.

ABRADEX CORP SOOI AS PAGE 37 I MAY 29 A10: 37 OFFICIAL REPORTED WILLIS A CHARLES OF THE WILLIS A CHARLES OF THE WILLIS OF TH

LABRADEX CORPORATION
Suite 27, 1280 Terminal Way
Reno, Nevada 89502

-Locator-

By: Amb Montileone

800KD 9 5 PAGEO 1-6

THE UNDERSIGNED, hereby certifies that LABRADEX CORPORATION, by its agent, the undersigned, a citizen of the United States, on the undersigned, a citizen of the United States, on the undersigned, a citizen of the United States and all subsequent acts, the Mining Location Laws of the State of Nevada, and all local laws, customs, and regulations, and on that day posted a Notice of Location at the place of discovery.

Said claim is located in the Mania CheckMining District, Euneka County, Nevada about 2 1 in a Suly direction from Microsume Sta. This claim can further be described as being in Section(s) 36 , Township(s) 370. Range(s) 505 , M.D. B.&M.

The general course of said lode or vein is northerly and the locator claims 1400 feet in a northerly direction and to feet in a southerly direction from the point of discovery together with a width of seet on each side of the center of the vein or lode along the entire length of said claim or a claim 1500 feet by 600 feet in size.

The location work consisted of the preparation of a map of said claim together with other claims in a common group as provided in NRS 517.040. Said map is being filed with and made a part of this Certificate, and was prepared from an actual field survey of this claim.

The corners and side-centers of this claim are located and marked as follows:

thence Souther, 750 feet to a post marked S.C. no. 2: G-59
thence Souther, 750 feet to a post marked S.C. no. 3: G-59
thence Westerly, 650 feet to a post marked S.W. Conwer no. 4: G-59
thence westerly, 650 feet to a post marked West S.C. no. 5: G-59
thence westerly, 750 feet to a post marked West S.C. no. 5: G-59
thence westerly, 750 feet to a post marked West S.C. no. 6: G-59
thence Externy, 650 feet to a post marked N.G. Corner no. 1: G-59
the place of beginning.

Each of the above-described corners and side-centers are 4" by 4" wooden posts at least $4\frac{1}{2}$ feet in length, set one foot in the ground, and were erected on or before May 14 th, 1981.

Dated this 26th day of May, 19d.

LABRADEX CORPORATION
Suite 27, 1280 Terminal Way
Reno, Nevada 89502

-Locator
By: Manual May Agent-

在新疆中的中央的特别的人的一种,但是一种的一种的一种。

- 800KO 9 5 PAGEO | 7

THE UNDERSIGNED, hereby certifies that LABRADEX CORPORATION, by its agent, the undersigned, a citizen of the United States, on the 14 day of May, 1951 located the G-60 Lode Mining Claim in accordance with the 1872 Mining Laws of the United States and all subsequent acts, the Mining Location Laws of the State of Nevada, and all local laws, customs, and regulations, and on that day posted a Notice of Location at the place of discovery.

Said claim is located in the Marie County, Mining District, Eurek & County, Nevada about 1kg miles in a Swill direction from Machemate Cta. This claim can further be described as being in Section(s) 76 , Township(s) 370, Range(s) 505 , M.D. B.&M.

The general course of said lode or vein is <u>Northedy</u> and <u>Courtedy</u> and the locator claims <u>1480</u> feet in a <u>Northedy</u> direction and <u>10</u> feet in a <u>Southedy</u> direction from the point of discovery together with a width of <u>700</u> feet on each side of the center of the vein or lode along the entire length of said claim or a claim <u>1500</u> feet by <u>600</u> feet in size.

The location work consisted of the preparation of a map of said claim together with other claims in a common group as provided in NRS 517.040. Said map is being filed with and made a part of this Certificate, and was prepared from an actual field survey of this claim.

The corners and side-centers of this claim are located and marked as follows:

thence Southedy, 750 feet to a post marked thence worked 750 feet to a post marked NW. const. no. 5: G-60 the place of beginning.

Each of the above-described corners and side-centers are 4" by 4" wooden posts at least 4½ feet in length, set one foot in the ground, and were erected on or before My 14th, 19g1.

Dated this 2674 day of May . 19 df.

RECORDED AT REQUEST OF BOOK CORPORATION OF FACE OR SERVING COUNT WILLIS A. DLE SOUTH WILLIAM WILLIS A. DLE SOUTH WILLIAM W

LABRADEX CORPORATION Suite 27, 1280 Terminal Way Reno, Nevada 89502

-Locator-

y: My Mont

BOOKO 95 PAGEO 18

Said claim is located in the Magnic CachMining District, Ecaka County, Nevada about 2kg miles in a Storty direction from Microwner Sta. This claim can further be described as being in Section(s) 36, Township(s) 330, Range(s) 506, M.D. B.&M.

The general course of said lode or vein is nothing and courted and the locator claims to feet in a nonthing direction and lugo feet in a courted direction from the point of discovery together with a width of rection each side of the center of the vein or lode along the entire length of said claim or a claim 1500 feet by 600 feet in size.

The location work consisted of the preparation of a map of said claim together with other claims in a common group as provided in NRS 517.040. Said map is being filed with and made a part of this Certificate, and was prepared from an actual field survey of this claim.

The corners and side-centers of this claim are located and marked as follows:

thence Could properly a post marked N.E. Corner no. 1: G-61
thence Could properly pr

Each of the above-described corners and side-centers are 4" by 4" wooden posts at least 4½ feet in length, set one foot in the ground, and were erected on or before May 14th, 1981.

Dated this 26th day of May , 19fl.

RECORDED AT REQUEST OF BOOK TS FACE CORP BOOK TS FACE S BOOK BOOK TS FACE S BOOK THE TOWN BOOK THE BOO

LABRADEX CORPURATION Suite 27, 1280 Terminal Way Reno, Nevada 89502

-Locator-

Its Agent-

By:

BOOKO 95 PAGEO 19

THE UNDERSIGNED, hereby certifies that LABRADEX CORPORATION, by its agent, the undersigned, a citizen of the United States, on the 'U' day of May, 1981 located the G-G Lode Mining Claim in accordance with the 1872 Mining Laws of the United States and all subsequent acts, the Mining Location Laws of the State of Nevada, and all local laws, customs, and regulations, and on that day posted a Notice of Location at the place of discovery.

Said claim is located in the Marie Crack Mining District, Euck & County, Nevada about 2 Kinder in a 2001 direction from Microsuce State. This claim can further be described as being in Section(s) 36 , Township(s)370, Range(s) 505 , M.D. B.&M.

The general course of said lode or vein is weatherly and Courterly and the locator claims 10 feet in a working direction and 140 feet in a Southerly direction from the point of discovery together with a width of 700 feet on each side of the center of the vein or lode along the entire length of said claim or a claim 1500 feet by 600 feet in size.

The location work consisted of the preparation of a map of said claim together with other claims in a common group as provided in NRS 517.040. Said map is being filed with and made a part of this Certificate, and was prepared from an actual field survey of this claim.

The corners and side-centers of this claim are located and marked as follows:

From the northeast corner, a post marked N.E. Corner no. 1: G-62
thence Switchly, 750 feet to a post marked S.E. conven no. 3: G-62
thence Westerly, 600 feet to a post marked S.W. conven no. 4: G-62
thence Westerly, 750 feet to a post marked West S.C. no. 5: G-62
thence Westerly, 750 feet to a post marked West S.C. no. 5: G-62
thence Westerly, 750 feet to a post marked W.W. Conven no. 6: G-62
the place of beginning.

Each of the above-described corners and side-centers are 4" by 4" wooden posts at least 4½ feet in length, set one foot in the ground, and were erected on or before May 14th, 1981.

Dated this 2674 day of Mart, , 1981.

ABRADEX CORP 300X 85 MCE 38 300X 85 MCE 38 1 MAY 29 A10: 38 0 FFICIAL RECORDS RILLIS A OFFICIAL RECORDS RILLIS A OFFICIAL RECORDS FILE 5 3.00

LABRADEX CORPORATION Suite 27, 1280 Terminal Way Reno, Nevada 89502

-Locator-

BOOK 095 PAGE 020

THE UNDERSIGNED, hereby certifies that LABRADEX CORPORATION, by its agent, the undersigned, a citizen of the United States, on the 14 day of May, 1961 located the G-63 Lode Mining Claim in accordance with the 1872 Mining Laws of the United States and all subsequent acts, the Mining Location Laws of the State of Nevada, and all local laws, customs, and regulations, and on that day posted a Notice of Location at the place of discovery.

Said claim is located in the Marie County, Mevada about 1/2 wide in a 2-50-1/2 direction from manual Cta. This claim can further be described as being in Section(s) 36, Township(s) 370, Range(s) 506, M.D. B.&M.

The general course of said lode or vein is northedy and southedy and the locator claims to feet in a northedy direction and the locator claims to feet in a southedy direction from the point of discovery together with a width of seet on each side of the center of the vein or lode along the entire length of said claim or a claim too feet by 600 feet in size.

The location work consisted of the preparation of a map of said claim together with other claims in a common group as provided in NRS 517.040. Said map is being filed with and made a part of this Certificate, and was prepared from an actual field survey of this claim.

The corners and side-centers of this claim are located and marked as follows:

From the northeast corner, a post marked N.E. Corner no. 1: G-G3
thence button, 750 feet to a post marked S.E. conser no. 2: G-G3
thence western, 600 feet to a post marked S.E. conser no. 3: G-G3
thence western, 750 feet to a post marked West N.C. no. 5: G-G3
thence western, 750 feet to a post marked West N.C. no. 5: G-G3
thence western, 600 feet to a post marked N.W. conser no. 6: G-G3
thence Extent, 600 feet to a post marked N.E. Corner no. 1: G-G3
the place of beginning.

Each of the above-described corners and side-centers are 4" by 4" wooden posts at least 4½ feet in length, set one foot in the ground, and were erected on or before May 14 th, 19 11.

Dated this 26th day of Mile, 1916.

ABRADEX CORP 30JA 45 JAGE 2018 1 MAY 29 AID: 30 OFFICIAL REPORTS FILLS A. DEBON-FECORDER FILE S. 2. 20

LABRADEX CORPORATION
Suite 27, 1280 Terminal Way
Reno, Nevada 89502

-Locator-

By: My Horteleone
Tits Agent-

BOUKU 95 PAGEO 21

THE UNDERSIGNED, hereby certifies that LABRADEX CORPORATION, by its agent, the undersigned, a citizen of the United States, on the 14 day of May, 1981 located the C-64 Lode Mining Claim in accordance with the 1872 Mining Laws of the United States and all subsequent acts, the Mining Location Laws of the State of Nevada, and all local laws, customs, and regulations, and on that day posted a Notice of Location at the place of discovery.

Said claim is located in the Man Charle Mining District, Eurald County, Nevada about 35 miles in a 2-20-17 direction from microwave 34. This claim can further be described as being in Section(s) 36, Township(s)310, Range(s) 505, M.D. B.&M.

The general course of said lode or vein is worthed and scutting and the locator claims 10 feet in a southed direction and 1410 feet in a Southed direction from the point of discovery together with a width of 300 feet on each side of the center of the vein or lode along the entire length of said claim or a claim 1500 feet by 600 feet in size.

The location work consisted of the preparation of a map of said claim together with other claims in a common group as provided in NRS 517.040. Said map is being filed with and made a part of this Certificate, and was prepared from an actual field survey of this claim.

The corners and side-centers of this claim are located and marked as follows:

thence Southern, 750 feet to a post marked thence Southern, 750 feet to a post marked thence Southern, 750 feet to a post marked thence westerly, 600 feet to a post marked thence westerly, 750 feet to a post marked thence Pasterly, 600 feet to a post marked N.E. Corner no. 1: C-64

The place of deginning.

Each of the above-described corners and side-centers are 4" by 4" wooden posts at least 4½ feet in length, set one foot in the ground, and were erected on or before May 14th, 1981.

Dated this 26th day of May , 19 dl.

ABRADEX CORP BOOK 75 A SE 238 BOOK 75 A SE 38 BOOK 75 A SE 38 BOOK 75 A SE 38 BOOK 18 A SE 38 WILLIS A. DERWOOLIGEGRIDER

LABRADEX CORPORATION
Suite 27, 1280 Terminal Way
Reno, Nevada 89502

-Locator-

By: Mr. Henteleone
-Its Agent-

BUUKU 95 PAGEO 22

UNDERSIGNED, hereby certifies that LABRADEX CORPORATION, by its agent, the undersigned, a citizen of the United States, on the 14 day of Mrs. 1981 located the G-GS Lode Mining Claim in accordance with the 1872 Mining Laws of the United States and all subsequent acts, the Mining Location Laws of the State of Nevada, and all local laws, customs, and regulations, and on that day posted a Notice of Location at the place of discovery.

Said claim is located in the Marie Care Mining District, Engla County, Nevada about all the in a Struck direction from Marie Struck This claim can further be described as being in Section(s) 36 , Township(s) 130, Range(s) 505 , M.D. B.&M.

The general course of said lode or vein is North and and realty and the locator claims to feet in a North and direction and 140. feet in a South and direction from the point of discovery together with a width of rest on each side of the center of the vein or lode along the entire length of said claim or a claim 1500 feet by 600 feet in size.

The location work consisted of the preparation of a map of said claim together with other claims in a common group as provided in NRS 517.040. Said map is being filed with and made a part of this Certificate, and was prepared from an actual field survey of this claim.

The corners and side-centers of this claim are located and marked as follows:

From the northeast corner, a post marked thence Southern, Trofeet to a post marked thence Southern, Trofeet to a post marked S.W. conver no. 3: G-65 thence worthern, Trofeet to a post marked S.W. conver no. 4: G-65 thence worthern, Trofeet to a post marked West C.C. no. 5: G-65 thence worthern, Trofeet to a post marked N.W. conver no. 6: G-65 thence worthern, for feet to a post marked N.W. conver no. 1: G-65 the place of beginning.

Each of the above-described corners and side-centers are 4" by 4" wooden posts at least 4½ feet in length, set one foot in the ground, and were erected on or before May 1911.

Dated this 2674 day of May , 198/.

LABRADEX CORPORATION Suite 27, 1280 Terminal Way Reno, Nevada 89502

-Locator-

By: And Harteleone

BOOK 0 9 5 PAGE 0 2 3

THE UNDERSIGNED, hereby certifies that LABRADEX CORPORATION, by its agent, the undersigned, a citizen of the United States, on the day of May, 1981 located the G-66 Lode Mining Claim in accordance with the 1872 Mining Laws of the United States and all subsequent acts, the Mining Location Laws of the State of Nevada, and all local laws, customs, and regulations, and on that day posted a Notice of Location at the place of discovery.

Said claim is located in the Machi Chat Mining District, Eunek County, Nevada about 2 Know in a Chat direction from Machine Str. This claim can further be described as being in Section(s) 36 , Township(s) 370. Range(s) 505 , M.D. B.&M.

The general course of said lode or vein is Northway and Courterly and the locator claims to feet in a Northway direction and 140 feet in a Southway direction from the point of discovery together with a width of 700 feet on each side of the center of the vein or lode along the entire length of said claim or a claim 1500 feet by 600 feet in size.

The location work consisted of the preparation of a map of said claim together with other claims in a common group as provided in NRS 517.040. Said map is being filed with and made a part of this Certificate, and was prepared from an actual field survey of this claim.

The corners and side-centers of this claim are located and marked as follows:

thence Could wy, 750 feet to a post marked thence west-ally, 250 feet to a post marked west-c. no. 5: C-66 thence west-ally, 250 feet to a post marked west-c. no. 6: C-66 thence East-ally, 250 feet to a post marked N.V. Conner no. 6: C-66 the place of beginning.

Each of the above-described corners and side-centers are 4" by 4" wooden posts at least 42 feet in length, set one foot in the ground, and were erected on or before May 14th, 1981.

Dated this 26th day of May , 1981.

ABRADEX CORP BOOK 35 FAGE 34 FILMAY 29 AID: 38 OFFICIAL RECORDS WILLIS A. DOPAGO, RECORDES FILE S. 3. 00

LABRADEX CORPORATION
Suite 27, 1280 Terminal Way
Reno, Nevada 89502

-Locator-

By: All Hortilems
-It's Agent-

BOOKO S 5 TAGEO 2 4

THE UNDERSIGNED, hereby certifies that LABRADEX CORPORATION, by its agent, the undersigned, a citizen of the United States, on the undersigned, a citizen of the United States, on the undersigned, and all subsequent acts, the Mining Location Laws of the United States and all subsequent acts, the Mining Location Laws of the State of Nevada, and all local laws, customs, and regulations, and on that day posted a Notice of Location at the place of discovery.

Said claim is located in the Marrie County, Nevada about 16 miles in a Strict direction from Microscaus 24. This claim can further be described as being in Section(s) 36 , Township(s) 170, Range(s) 505 , M.D. B.&M.

The general course of said lode or vein is weatherly and the locator claims to feet in a weatherly direction and was feet in a Southerly direction from the point of discovery together with a width of goo feet on eath side of the center of the vein or lode along the entire length of said claim or a claim 1500 feet by 600 feet in size.

The location work consisted of the preparation of a map of said claim together with other claims in a common group as provided in NRS 517.040. Said map is being filed with and made a part of this Certificate, and was prepared from an actual field survey of this claim.

The corners and side-centers of this claim are located and marked as follows:

From the northeast corner, a post marked N.E. Corner no. 1: G-67
thence South My 750 feet to a post marked S.E. corner no. 3: G-67
thence Northern Confect to a post marked S.E. corner no. 3: G-67
thence Northern Foo feet to a post marked S.N. corner no. 4: G-67
thence Northern 750 feet to a post marked West S.C. no. 5: G-67
thence Northern 750 feet to a post marked N.E. Corner no. 6: G-67
thence Corted Feet to a post marked N.E. Corner no. 1: G-67
the place of beginning.

Each of the above-described corners and side-centers are 4" by 4" wooden posts at least 4½ feet in length, set one foot in the ground, and were erected on or before May 11 th, 1981.

Dated this 26 M day of May, 1961.

RECORDED AT RECOUEST OF BOOK 25. PAGE 2

LABRADEX CORPORATION
Suite 27, 1280 Terminal Way
Reno, Nevada 89502

-Locator-

By: Monteleone - It's Agent-

BOUKO 95 PAGEO 25